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Republic of The Union of Myanmar

Ministry of Transport and Communications
Myanmar Maritime University
Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No./ Yapata / Katha — 021 /23:}/ 2019 Date. ‘f .11.2019

No.33/ 2019: The list of candidates of 2018-2019 academic year who passed the First Year Bachelor of
Engineering (Naval Architecture) EXQminction'held in September, 2019 is announced.

Examination Result of First Year B. E. (Naval Architecture)

'Sr.No.  Posion  Rol No. Name Distinction Remark
| | " NA6 Ma Shoon Lei Nay Cﬁi 2345, Passed with Credit
2 2 NA-24 Ma Thoon Nddi San 2,.4,6 Passed with Credit
3 3 NA-16  MaYoonKKhine s
4 4 | NA-22  MgHein Sett - 2 ’

5 5 NA-7 MaSuYi Khaing "
6 6 NA-18  MaLa Won Phyu 2o
7 7 NA-8 Ma Phoye. Yadanar Kyaw
8 8 " NA-26  MgKhant Win Han
9 8 - NA-34 Mg KaungMyat Kyaw
10~ 10 NA-1 Ma Chaw Su Thant
11 11 NA27  MgKyaw Zin Htun - Zirer
- 12 NA3 Mg Moe Pyae Sone Aung
13 - 13 - NA-37 * MgHtutAungWai
14 14 - NA-39 Mg Nyan Lin Htet - :
15 - 157 NA-12  Masu Yadanar Tun '
16 15 NA-19 - MaHnin Yoon Ei Htet
iz - W NA-17  MaKhin Yadanar Win ° | o
18 17 NA-30 Mg Thar Htet Zaw - S
19 19 - NA-43  MgsiYe Zaw S
20 20~ NA-9 Mg Thu Han Htun _ . 5o

21 21" NA-13 Mg Hein Thu Soe ’



" sr. No. Position Roll No. Name

22 22 - NA-41  MaKhine Kyi Nyein — : =7
/&_g;ﬂ,/' 23 ~ NA-35 Mg Hein Htike Zaw — y/’/
/44 24 - NA-5  MaSoe Yadanar ~ .

257 24~ NA-21 Mg Kyaw Nyein Chan Soe ~

}é,f 26 ~ NA-10  MaSuNyein Yee « 5 i e e o

27 26~ NA-20 MgMaung "~ ~

/2,84' 28 -~ NA-11 Mc:1 ZaSu Shein War Soe v b

277 297 NA25  MacEaintKyalSin - T
- 30 30 - -NA-48 Mg Hlyan Htetko ~ A |

"/3 <7 31e NA-31 Mg Myat Min Htet ~

32%¢  32-  NA28 MgYanPangOo v |

(3% 33 NA-15 Ma Phyo Sandi Htun ~ ' | cores
84~ © 33~ NA-29  MgPhone MyatHtet ~» ...,
j{gﬁw’”’m 357 NA-32 Mg Nyan Lin Han Thar « P
,,,,;36’"“"/‘#‘ 357 NA46 M gKoKo Aung ~
37v /37/ NA2  MgKhantZaw Nyunt
3 37 NA-47  MgKaung KhantPaing =
/39-“’" 39 NA-14 MaHnin OoWai ¥ gone
A48 40 - NA38 Mg HtetNaingLinn ~
}P‘" 4] NA-4 Ma khine Zar Htun v ¢ o v
1 Marl001 Myanmar
2 E1001 English
3 Mathl001-  Engineering Mathematics |
4 Ch1001 Engineering Chemistry
5 Ph1001 Engineering Physics
6 Com 1001 Introduction to Computer Systems

‘ : ra
By order, ) .

(Dr. Htike Htike)
_ Registrar
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Republic of The Union of Myanmar
Ministry of Transport and Communications

Myanmar Maritime University

An'nouncement of Examination Result

Regq. No. / Yapata / Katha — 021 /@:Bif/ 2019 Date.véi.l 1.2019

L]

No. 34/ 2019:  The list of candidates of 2018-2019 academic year who passed the First Year Bachelor of

Engineering (Marine Engineering) Examination held in September, 2019 is announced.

Examination Result of First Year B. E. (Marine Engineering)

sr.No. Posion RolNo. Name Distinction Remark
1 1 ME-16 Mg Kyaw Zin Thant 1,2,3,4,5,6 Passed with Distinction
2 2 ME-4 Mg Kaung Khant Zaw 1,2,3,4,5,6 Passed with Credit
3 3 ME-17  MgThetNaungZaw 1,2,3,4,6 Passed with Credit
. 4  ME3®2 Mg Kyaw HtetHloing 1235, Passed with Credit
5 5 ' ME-14 Mg Phone Myat Mg , ,2,3,4,, - Passed with éredit
6 6 ME-5 , Mg Swan Yee Htet 1',2,3,,5, Passed with Credit
7 7 ME-8 Mg Htet Wai Aung 23, Passed with Credit
8 8 ME-51 Mg Py Htet Soe - 2,3,.,6
9. 9 ME-33 Mg Kyaw Zay Linn 2,3,
10 | 10 ME-50 . Mg Kyaw Zayar Htat | 12,
11 11 ME-21 Mg Kaday Htoo Aung 2.4,
12 12 ME-2 Mg Thein Htike Zaw
13 13 ME-7 Mg Nyi Nyi Myo Min Drise
14 14 ME35 Mg Htet Paing Win Myo 2
15 15 - ME-12 Mg Aung Hein Ko ’
16 15 M E58  MgAungKaungPyae —  © 5
17 17 ME56  MgNaing Naing Wine Oo - o

18- 18 ME-45 Mg Phyo Pyae Sone -



/§r No. Position
/ ,

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27"

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
3
36

37

3
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

19
20
21

21

21

24

25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
32
34
Z
36
37

.37

39

40

41
41
43
44
45
45

Roll No.
ME-52
ME-36

ME-40

ME-53
ME-77
ME-9

ME-46
ME-15
ME-10
ME-79
ME-18
ME-31

ME-49

ME-38
ME-75
ME-34
ME-59
Ex ME-3
ME-39
ME-69
ME-22
ME-24
ME-48
ME-63
ME-11
ME-61
ME-26

ME-55

Name

Mg Min Htet Kyaw

Mg Zayya Wanna

Mg Oakar Minn

M g Ye Min Aung

Mg Zaw Linn

Mg Than Aung Soe
Mg Kaung Sat Win

Mg Lu Minn Khant

Mg Phone Myint Aung
Mg Arkar Phyo

Mg Thaw Zin Kaung Khant
_M g Aung Kaung Set
Mg Min Khant Thway
M g Kyaw Soe Han

Mg Zayar Htet

Mg Pyae Phyo Paing
Mg Lin Htet Soe

Mg Min Ko Tun

Mg Ye'Khant

‘Mg Kaung Pyae Sone

Mg Aung Myat Phone
Khmnt

Mg Zeyar Lwin
Mg Min Zaw Aung
M g Lin Htet Kyaw

Mg Kyi Say Lin

- Mg Htet Wanna Kyaw

Mg Hlaing Min Thant

Mg Myo Pyae Sone
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/S;r. No. Position Rol No. Name:

47 47  ME37  MgKaung Min Htet

48 47  ME-43 Mg Yair Man Aung
49 49 ME-30 Mg NyiNyiPaing
50 50 ME25 Mg Paing Hein Khant
51 50 ME-42 - MgSitPaing T
52 52 ME-3 - MgNaingYe
53 52 ME71 . MgNaing ThuWin
54 54  ME-44  MgSwan Pyae Saung )
55 55 ME-62 . MgHein Thant Kyaw
56 55 ME-68 Mg Ye Thway Aung
57 57 ME-64 Mg Swam Yee Zaw
58 57 ME-65 Mg ThuHtet Aung .
59 57 Ex ME-5 Mg Pyae Phyo Aung L=
60 60 ME-78 Mg Chan Min Ko
61 61  MES7  MgPyae Phyo
62 62 ME-13 Mg Lwin Minn Aung
63 63 ME-74 Mg Ye Yint Aung .
64 64  ME67  MgShine Wunna Aung ek
65 65 ME-19 Mg Aung Kaung Myat
66 66  ME-66 Mg Htet Oo Hsan
1 Marl1001 Myanmar
2 E 100t - English
3 Math1001 Engineering Mathematics |
4 Ch1001 Engineering Chemistry
5 Ph1001 Engineering Physics
6 Com 1001 Introduction to Computer Systems

_By order, ', L\W

—

(Dr. Htike Htike)
g Registrar



Republic of The Union of Myanmar

Ministry of Transport and Communications

Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No./ Yapata / Katha — 021 / 237/ 2019

Date.q .1 1.2019

No. 357 2019: The list of candidates of 2018-2019 academic year who passed the First Year Bachélor of

Engineering (Port & Harbour Engineering) Examination held in September, 2019 is announced.

Sr. No.
1
2

~N o\ (92 BENRE N

.10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18(

19
20
21 .

Position Roll No.

o

10 -
11
12

13 -

14
15 -
16
17 -
\18‘
19
20

21~

Examination Result of First Year B. E. (Port & Harbour Engineering)

PH-12
PH-1
PH-35
PH-9
PH-27
PH-3
PH-10

PH-5

PH-13 -

PH-2
PH-17
PH-19
PH-4
PH-25
PH-40

PH-11.
PH-8 -
PH-29

PH-28
PH-30
PH-22

Name
Ma Thaw Tar San -
Mg Swan Ye Htet
Mg Ye Myfnt Myat Aung
Ma Shun Lei Shwe Sin
Mg Htoo Nay Aung
Ma Shoon Lapyae Linn
Ma Ayé Pwint Phyu
Ma May Zin Thaw -
Ma Zue Zue May
Ma Aye Kyi Sin Yu -
Ma Nwe Oo Hlaing -

Mg Myo Maimg Zin -

Ma Yamin Yadanar Aung .

MgMinKhantKo .+
Mg Zayar Phyoe .

Ma Hnin Witye Naing -
Ma Wai Di Htet Aung -
M g Kyaw Myo Swe

Mg Kaung Htet Soe -

Mg Myo Win -

Ma I5hyu Sin Lamin -

Distinction

1,23,45,6 -

2,3,4,5,

23,56

2.3.4,,6
1;2,3,,5,
1,2,,4,,
1,2,4,,6
B B
1.2.3..5,

1:'21111_‘ »

1211151
:2""‘(

I2IIII -

1121111
veree

. ;201'1

.':21111

12IIII

treee

.I2IIII

121111

Remark
Passed with Distinction
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with éredit
Passed with Credit

Passed with Credit -

Passed with Credit



Sr.No. Position Rol No. Name Distinction

- 22 22 PH-34 Mg Min Khant Phyoe -
23 23 PH-16 Ma Eaint Hmue Thwe San
24 24 PH-21 Ma Phwe Thit Phyu 3l

| 25 25 PH-14 . MaAYu NiYarSan .
- 26 26 PH-7 Mg Oakkar Bo -

- 27 27 PH-23 Mg Thant Linn Htet - L e
28 28 PH-15 Ma Kyi Sin Shlil:\n Lei - carer
29 29 PH-37 Mg Kaung Kyaw Swe -

-~ 30 30 PH-18 MgMinYe Yin/‘t esbe

c 31 31 PH-39 Mg ThuTa Zaw -
32 » 31 PH-41 Mg Zinlin Sett L e
33 33 PH24 Mg Kyaw Swar Hein -
34 34 PH-31 Mg Thitsdr Zaw ~ v
35 35 PH-46 Nan Yoon Lae Aung
36 36 PH-20 Mg Lin Khant Aung - s
37 37°  PH-33 MgSawlu w e k2T
38 37v  PH-43 M g Hein Htet Zaw ...
39 39 PH-47 Ma Thet Htet Oo
40 40 PH-48 Mg Kyaw Zeyar Lyn
41 41 PH-26 v Mg Kaung Kaung - o
42 41 PH36 - MgAung MinMyat -
43 43 PH-45 Mg Min Paing Phyo
44 4. PH38  MgToe Hiaing Win -

I Marlo0l  Myanmar |

2 E 1001 English

3 Math1001 Engineering Mathematics |

4 Chl001 Engineering Chemistry

5 Ph100!1 Engineering Physics » : .

6 Com 1001 Introduction to Computer Systems ‘\/&%\[ﬂ/
By order, s

(Dr. Htike Htike)
Reqistrar



Republic of The Union of Myanmar
Ministry of Transport and Communications
Myanmar Maritime University |

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No. / Yapata / Katha — 021 /233 2019

Date. 1,.1 1.2019 ‘

No. 36/ 2019: The list of candidates of 2018-2019 academic year who passed the First Year Bachelor of

- Engineering (River & Coastal Engineerin g) Examination held in September, 2019 is announced.

Sr. No.

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Position

AW N

17
18

Examination Result of First. Year B. E. (River & Coastal Engineering)

Roll No.

RC-13
RC-1
RC-4
RC-12

RC-16

.. RC-7

RCj3
RC-9
RC-6
RC-11

RC-19

RC-8

RC-5

RC-15

RC-2
RC-17
RC-20

RC-10

Nome

Mg Zae Khant Kyaw

Ma Hsu Lae Wathone Phyo

Ma Zon ijnt Phyu -
Ma Hnin Dar Li

Mg Thura Kyaw

Ma Chaw Kalayar Linn
M a Su Shwe Sin

Ma HniniYi Shun Lei
Ma Yunn Wadi Aung
Mg Yan Shinn Shein

Ma Sway Zin Win Hlaing

Ma Nwe Ni Myint Aung

'Ma Yoon Suu Yee

Mg Ye Linn Aung

Mg Hmue Myat Mu

"M g Khant Phone Naing

Ma Darli Chit Su

‘Mg Pyae Sone Wunna

Distinction Remark

1..3.4, Passed with Credit
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oA~ WN —

Mar1001
E 1001
Math1001
Ch1001
Ph1001
Com 1001

Myanmar

English

Engineering Mathematics |
Engineering Chemistry
Engineering Physics

Introduction to Computer Systems

By order,

(Dr. Htike Htike)
Registrar

Page 2 of



Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No./ Yapata / Katha — 021 /23 2019 Date. 4 112019

No. 9;}/ 2019: The list of candidates of 2018-2019 academic year who passed the First Year Bachelor of
Engineering (Marine Electrical System and Eectronics Engineering) Examination held in September, 2019 is
announced. '

Examination Result of First Year B. E. (M qrihe Electrical System and Hectronics Engineering)

Sr. No.v Position RollNo. Name ’ Distinction Remark
1 1 EE-8 ) Mg Min My.at Soe - ” -+ 1,23,45,6 Passed with Distinction
2 2+ EE10 -~ MgSoe Htike Aung - 2.4,
3 3  EE-15 ™ g No Zin Tun -
4 4 EE-3 Mg i Thu Yan Naing - Do
5 5 EE-14 MgNaing Kolwin
6  EE23- Mg Aung Phyo Hein | Bise
6 - EE-30 - Mg Kaung Khant Pyae Sone :
8 8 EE21 ~  MglinnHtetAg 2
9 8  EE28 Mg Aung Tayza Maung - " .
19, 10 EE-19 - Mg Myint Myat Zaw - ¥:
11 11-  EE35° Mg Thiha Wunna
12 12. EE-6 | Mg Pyae Phyo Paing - g -
13 13 EE-12 - Mg Ye Min San
14 14 EE-20 - . Mg Zayar Phyo * -
15 15 EE-29- MgMinMin - g
16 16. EXEE2 - M g Kaung Khant Kyaw B
17. 17+  EE-38 . ‘M g Kyaw Zin Htwe 5
18 18-  EE-34 Saw Mue Bluth Htoo
19 19 EE-16 Mg Sithu Thwin Htun -

20 20 5 EE"l M g Min KhGnt - reenr



Page 2 of 2
Sr.No. Position Rol No. Name » Distinction
21 20 EE-26 Mg At Thaw Moe - ‘
22 22 EXEE1 Mg Zaw Htike Aung A
24 23 EE17 - Mg Hein Htet Win s
25 25  EE20 Mg Nay Min Kha

26 26 . EX EE’S M g Ye Thant v I‘IIII
27 27 EE-24 MgSoelinnAung
30 0 EE18°  MgKaungKhant Kyaw gt

1" Mar1001 Myanmar

2 E 1001 English

3 Math1001 Engineering Mathematics |

4 Ch1001 Engineering Chemistry

S Ph1001 Engineering Physics

6 Com 1001 Introduction to Computer. Systems

[
By order,

. /

. (Dr. Htike Htike)
Re gistrar



Republic of The Union of Myanmar
Ministry of Transport and Communications

Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No./ Yapata / Katha —021 /233 /2019 Date .1 1.2019

No. 35/ 2019: The list of candidates of 2018-:2019 academic year who pdssed the First Year Bachelor of

Engineering (M arine Mechanical Engineering) Examination held in September, 2019 is announced.

Examination Resutt of First Year B. E. (Marine Mechanical Engneering)

Sr. No. Position Roll No. Name Distinction Remark
1 | MM-24 Ma The The Aung 1,2,4,
2 2 MM-18 Ma Phone Pa Pa June N
3 3 MM-3 Ma Phue Nu Wai Pares
4 4 MM-11 Nan Aye Chan Aung Moe
5 5 MM-27 Mg Htet Wai Yan Phyoe oavoe
6 6 MM-16 Mg Phyo Wunna Aung
7 MM-25 Mg Nyein Chan Win o -
8 ‘8 MM-28 Mg Nyan Myo Set
w9 9 MM-4 Naw Nam Thip Hlaing by S
— 10 9 - MM-31 Mg Zaw Paing Phyo
11 1 MM-2 Mg Yan Lin Zaw
12 12 MM-12 Mg Min Khant Win Myin{ P
13 13 MM-30 Mg Thar Htet San -
14 14 MM-7 Mg Kaung Zin Yan o
15 15  MM-13° Mg Aung Kyaw Kyaw Htet
16 16 MM-8; M g Swarm Pyae Sone
17 17 M M-22 Ma Zon PWint Phyu »'
18 18 MM-20 Mg Aung Zaw Phyoe o
'19 19 MM-1 ~MgHein WinZaw .
20 20 MM-19 Mg Thet Linn Htun
21 21 MM-35 MaShwe SinKadae ...



Sr. No.

22 22
23 23
24 23
25 23
26 - 26 .
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
1 Marl00l

2 E 1001

3 Math1001

4 Chl001

5 Ph1001

6 Com 1001

Position

Roll No.

MM-5
MM-6
MM-9
MM-23
MM-10
EXMM-2
MM-14
MM-33
MM-29
MM-32
MM-36
MM-37
MM-21
MM-17

Myanmar
English

Name
Ma Chit Thet Zun
Mg Zin Win Hlaing
Mg Myat Phone Ko
Mg thjr Wint Swe
Mg Phone Myint Myat
Mg Thu'Oo
Mg Ye Lin Htike
Mg Aung Zay Ya
Mg La Pyae Aung
Mg Aung Myint Myat
Mg Aung Ko Ko Phyo
Mg Naing Linn Thant
Mg Ye Yint Aung

Ma Khaing Hsu Wai

Engineering Mathematics |
Engineering Chemistry
Engineering Physics

Introduction to Computer Systems

By order,
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 (Dr. Htike Htike)

Registrar
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/ ' Republic of The Union of Myanmar
Ministry of Transport and Communications
' Myanmar Maritime University

\

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No. / Yapata / Katha — 021 / 23’.}/ 2019 - Date.q.l 1.2019

No.;?(‘/ 2019: The list of candidates of 2018-2019 academic year who passed the First Year Bachelor of
Science (Hons.) (Nautical $cien¢e) Examination held in September, 2019 is announced.

Examination Result of First Year B.Sc. (Hons.)( Nautical Science)

Sr. No.. Positon  RollNo. Name Distinction ' Remark
R T I Kaung Zin Lin 123456 Passed with Distinction
2 2 N6l Mg Zin Min Aung 1,2,3,4,6 Passed with Credit
| g 3 " NS-34 | Mg Arkar Linn Htet 2,3,4,5,6 - Passed with Credit
‘4 4 NS-3 Mg Kaung Htet San . L2356 Passed with.Credit
5 5. Ns49 Mg Aung Kaung Kin 1236 Passed with Credit
6 6 NS46  MgSittMhueAung . . © 3 Passed with Credit
7 7. NS Mg Shin Thar;t Maung 24,
8 7 Ns27 Mg Hiawn Moé Aung 23,
9 9  NS-57 Mg Kaung Khant ko ko 3.,
10 100 NS-2 Mg Thein Hiike Zaw B
1 I NS6  MgNayMyoAung <1,
12 12 NS-13 Mg Min Thu Kyaw S
13 13 Ns37 Mg Chit Min Tun
14 . 14 Nss Mg Nyan Lin Htet B,
15 14 Ns-63 Mg Min Ko Chit . B,
16 16  Ns-58 Mg AungMyatOo b e g g
17 17 Ns-12 Mg Htet Khant Zaw Pt e
18 18 Ns65 Mg Htet Myat Thura " 25
19 19" Ns-16 Mg Kyaw Zin Luivs

20 20 NS-55 Mg Zin Min khant Fdla



’/ ‘ Page 20f 3
//\(é. Position  Roll No.: Name ‘ Distinction Remark
7 a1 21 NS18  MgHeinMinThant
i 22 22 NS-33 Mg Wai Yan Linn - '
23 23 Ns-32 Mg Ye Kyaw Rhaing << <
24 24 Ns-11 Mg Sett Linn Htun v , " 2wg
25 25 NS-52 Mg Hein Naing Soe ~ . .
26 26  NS-44 Mg Sai Wai Khaing - by o el
27 27 NS42.  MgMinSwanPyas - -
28 28 NS-25 Mg Min Thu Hiaing
29 29 NS-30 Mg Soe San Lynn Latt Aung -
30 30 NS-64 Mg Myo Yar Zar Khaing
31 31.  NS-56 Mg Hein Htet Aung -
32 32 NS-50 Mg Hiaing Pwar Aung e o
33 33 NS43 Mg Zaw Myo Htet - o e |
34 34  NS-38 Mg Wai Yan Ang . ‘ oDl
35 35 NS39 Mgzin AungPaing -~
36 36- - NS-41 ’ Mg Saw Wanna Tun S
37 37 NS-14 Mg Kaung H‘t_et Naing B
38 38 NS5 . MglnKo -
39 39 Ns-21 Mg Thein Htike Aung -~ e B
40 40  Ns28 MgHtetAungkyaw .
41- .41 NS3l MgAungKhantZaw Rt
42 2 Ns15 Mg Aung khantZaw .
43 58 Ns17 Mg Zaw Linn Htet
44 44 NS26 Mg Win Htet Tun fache !
45 45  NS-51 Mg Thu Kha Pyae Sone -
46 46 N$-29 M g Khant Min Ko Ko
47 47  NS-47 Mg YazarHtun ° et
48 - 48 NS76 Mg Myat Min Thant ~ el e
49 49 - "Ns22.  MgKaungkKhantkyaw

50 50 NS-40 Mg Nyein Htet Myo Myint vrers



y /4
, f’fy
//” | /f)ﬁo Positon  Rol No. Name Distinction
/51 51 NS-23 Mg Paing Zay Min Oo-
4 ‘ -
/52 52 . NS-66 Mg Thaw Zin Aung , e
53 53 NS‘IO ) M g MYQT Hein S reeee
54 53 NS-73 Mg Hein Naing Soe-
55 55 NS'7O M g NYGn Htun , ) e
56 56 NS-77 Mg ZinLin Htét - e
57 57 NS-53  MglwinMinOo-
58 57" N$-69  MgAnntKaungZaw
59 59. Ns-68  MgNanda. '
1 Marl1001 Myanmar
2 E1001 - English -
3 Math1001 Engineering Mathematics |
4 Chl1001 Engineering Chemistry
- 5 Ph1001 Engineering Physics
6 Com 1001 Introduction to Computer Systems

| e
, By order, :

. - /

(Dr. Htike Htike)

Registrar

Page 3 of 3
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